
Private Lesson Teachers 

Sectionals at Lawrence North 

 

Violin/Viola 

Angie Ruch (Sectionals at LN and also can teach students at LN) 

Phone: 317-695-0272 

Email: angelaruch1@sbcglobal.net 

Kati Harrison (Sectionals at LN and also can teach students at LN) 

Phone: 317-577-1834 

Email: kharrison.viola#@gmail.com 

 

Nearby: 

Angie Rihani 

Phone: 317-849-7674 

Email: angierihani4@gmail.com 

Marsha Krantz 

Phone: 317-985-5789 

Email: mlrkrantz1@sbcglobal.net 

Ginny Womack 

Phone: 317-847-5984 

Email: glwomack@juno.com 

Corrine Imboden 

Phone: 317-840-3886 

Email: cimboden@sbcglobal.net 
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Cello 

Marjie Hannah (Sectionals at LN and also can teach students at LN) 

Phone: 317-250-5055 

Email: marjicello@aol.com 

Elise Massicote 

Phone: 317-652-8520 

Email: e.massicotte.cello@gmail.com 

Kelley Makeever 

Phone: 317-626-7082 

Email: kelly.makeever@sbcglobal.net 

Kurt Fowler 

Phone: 317-388-9540 

Email: kurt.fowler@indstate.edu 

Yoonhae Swanson 

Phone: 317-777-8752 

Email: ykswanson@gmail.com 

 

Bass 

 

Douglas Nestler 

Phone: (203)246-0402 

Email: douglasnestler@gmail.com 

Greg Dugan 

Phone: 317-353-8409 

Email: gregorydugan@sbcglobal.net 

Peter Hansen 

Phone: 317-259-0018 

Email: peter.a.hansen@sbcglobal.net 
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